
Middleforth Church of England Primary School 

Our Christian Value this half term is Friendship  
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Headteacher’s Message 

What an amazing and busy half term we have had at 
Middleforth.  The children are all flourishing and shining 
brightly each and every day, and I couldn’t be prouder 

to be headteacher at Middleforth.  
 

This week Year 5 have been to the Anderton Centre 
where they were paddle boarding and canoeing.  They 
were extremely well behaved and everyone had a go at 

all the activities.  Well done Year 5! 

On Wednesday night, some children from Year 5 and 6 
sang their hearts out at Manchester Area at the Young 

Voices concert.  The children were an absolute pleasure 
and were shining examples of Middleforth.  

Updated School Vision 

As a caring, Christian community, we aspire to ‘let our 

light shine’. We will open up the world to celebrate 

God’s wonderful creation and foster a sense of awe and 

wonder. 

We will nurture our God given talents to ensure that 

everyone reaches their full potential academically, 

socially and spiritually. 

Have a wonderful Half Term and we will see you again 

on Friday 10th June. 

 

 

 

 

 

Collective Worship 
Our half term Christian value this half term 

has been Friendship. This week we have 
looked as Ascension Day and Pentecost.     

Can you create a 3D picture or model of Jesus’ 

Ascension day. Please send in a picture on 

seesaw or bring them in after the half term 

holiday.  

 

  

Stars of the week 
Minis:  Molly 

Reception: Harper & Poppy 
Year 1:  Whole Class 

Year 2:  Jenson & Amber 
Year 3:  Edie & Joe 

Year 4:  James & Alex 
Year 5:  Ruben & James S 

Year 6:  Albert & Theo 

Key Dates 

Friday 10th June – Phonics Check Y1 and Y2, and 
Jubilee celebration day 
Tuesday 14th June – EYFS Trip ‘Imagine That!’ 
Friday 17th June – Bog eyed jog 
Wednesday 29th June – Welcome event for new 
Reception 2022 children and parents/carers 
Thursday 30th June – PTFA disco. Infants 3.15-
4.15pm, juniors 4.30-5.30pm 
Monday 4th July – Non-uniform day in aid of 
www.sparklebean.co.uk  
Wednesday 6th July – Sports Day (am KS2, pm 
KS1) 
Thursday 7th July – Transition Day, All Classes 
Mon 11th to Weds 13th July – Y6 Trip to 
Robinwood 
Monday 18th July – Y6 End of Year Production 
Wednesday 20th July – Y6 Prom 
Thursday 21st July – Y6 Leavers Assembly 
 
 

 

Platinum Jubilee Celebration Day 
Friday 10th June 

 

We are very much looking forward to our jubilee 
celebration day on Friday 10th June when we 
return from the break.  Don’t forget children 
are invited to come to school dressed in Red, 

White & Blue theme. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Staffing – September 2022 
Reception – Miss Stritch 

Year 1 – Mrs Garner 
Year 2 – Mrs Allton 

Year 3 – Mrs Gordon 
Year 4 – Mrs Parker 

Year 5 – Miss Anderson 
Year 6 – Mr Noblet 

http://www.sparklebean.co.uk/


 
School Term and Holiday Patterns 

2021/2022 
 
SUMMER TERM 2022 
Mid Term Closure Monday 30th May–Thursday 9th June 2022 (Inc. Jubilee bank holiday) 
School re-opens on    Friday 10th June 2022 
School closes on    Friday 22nd July 2022 at 2.00pm 

 
School term and holiday patterns 

2022/2023 
Autumn Term 2022 
Re-open on    Monday 5th September 2022 
School closes on   Friday 21st October 2022 
Mid-term closure   Monday 24th October - Friday 28 October 2022 
School re-opens on   Monday 31st October 2022 
School closes on   Friday 16th December 2022 
 
Spring Term 2023  
Re-open on    Tuesday 3rd January 2023 
School closes on   Friday 10th February 2023 
Mid-term closure   Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February 2023  
School re-opens on    Monday 20th February 2023 
School closes on   Friday 31st March 2023 
 
Summer Term 2023 
Starts     Monday 17th April 2023 
May Day    Monday 1st May 2023 
School closes on   Friday 26th May 2023 
Mid-term closure   Monday 29th May – Wednesday 7th June 2023  



School re-opens on   Thursday 8th June 2023 
School closes on   Friday 21st July 2023  
 

 


